
 

Course Schedule (preliminary), Environmental Policy, Spring 2022 

Dept. of Economics, SLU 

Week Date Time Location Topic 

12 Thu 24 March 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall R Lecture 

13 

Mon 28 March 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall Q Lecture 

Tue 29 March 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall X Lecture 

Wed 30 March 9.15–12.00 Lecture hall R Lecture 

14 

Tue 5 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall O2 Group seminar (mandatory) 

Thu 7 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall O2 Group seminar (mandatory) 

Fri 8 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall Z Group seminar (mandatory) 

15 No lectures 

16 

Thu 21 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall R Excercises 

Fri 22 April 9.15–12.00 Lecture hall U Student presentations 

Fri 22 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall U Student presentations 

17 
Tue 26 April 13.15–16.00 Lecture hall R Review 

Fri 29 April  8.00–11.00 Exam hall 2 Exam 

23 Wed 8 June 8.00–11.00 Exam hall 1 Re-exam 

https://cloud.timeedit.net/slu/web/staff2/riqvQQ1ZY8XZ66Qy5u8Y7wQ066Znw5qQoZZ676

5Q3YoQ.html 
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